
Первенство РБ до 23 лет  23-24.10.2020  Минск, РГУОР   -70
Участник: 6

1

1. КОВАЛЬЧУК Ксения, Мн. обл., СК ВС, МОКЦОР (мс)

5. БУРАКОВА Надежда, Могилев, МГУОР (кмс)

10 - 00

2

3. СЕМЕНЮК Дарина, Вт. обл., МСиТ, НГУОР (1.dan)

3

2. НОВИКОВА Виктория, УСиТ, ГОЦОРЕ (кмс)

4

4. БАЧИЛО Валерия, Могилев, ЦФВиС, БРУ (кмс)

8. КОЛБАСОВА Диана, М-к, Динамо, СДЮШОР-1 (кмс)

00 - 10
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5

КОВАЛЬЧУК

СЕМЕНЮК

01s1 - 10s1

6

НОВИКОВА

КОЛБАСОВА

10 - 00
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1

2

БУРАКОВА

8

3

4

БАЧИЛО

9

6

БУРАКОВА

КОЛБАСОВА

10 - 00

10

5

БАЧИЛО

КОВАЛЬЧУК

00 - 10

11

СЕМЕНЮК

НОВИКОВА

01s1 - 10

БУРАКОВА

КОВАЛЬЧУК

НОВИКОВА

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

НОВИКОВА Виктория, УСиТ, ГОЦОРЕ

СЕМЕНЮК Дарина, Вт. обл., МСиТ, НГУОР

БУРАКОВА Надежда, Могилев, МГУОР

КОВАЛЬЧУК Ксения, Мн. обл., СК ВС, МОКЦОР

КОЛБАСОВА Диана, М-к, Динамо, СДЮШОР-1

БАЧИЛО Валерия, Могилев, ЦФВиС, БРУ


